

## ORIGINAL

Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 057-20621-00-00
Name: Vincent Oil Corporation	County: Ford
Address: 155 N. Market, Ste 700	<u>NW</u> - SE Sec. 2 Twp. 29 S. R. 23 East \( \overline{\Psi} \) West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202	feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Durchager	feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: M.L. Korphago NFIDENTIAL	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 262-3573 DEC 2 2008	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: VAL Energy Inc.	Lease Name: Close Well #: 1-2
License: 5822	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Jim Hall	Producing Formation: Morrow
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2538 Kelly Bushing: 2548
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5403 Plug Back Total Depth: 5400
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 652 Feet
Gas ENHR ✓ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐Yes ✓ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	ALTHI NOOP
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH III ACT
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 27000 ppm Fluid volume 1200 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used_Allow pits to dry, backfill, and level
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
9-22-2008 10-01-2008 12-04-2008	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West   County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	h the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	and the statements
Signature: N. L. Korphy	( / KCC Office Use ONLY
Geologist 12/9/2008	Y NOS SINSE OSE SINE!
itie: Date:	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 29th day ofDecember	If Denied, Yes Date:
0 08	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: / A blandy Eulanlie	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED  KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIC
VOLANDA FURANKS	DEC 3 0 2008
Date Commission Expires: HOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS	DEC 3 · 2000
My Apples 10-9-09	CONSERVATION DIVISION

#### Side Two

Operator Name: Vir	cent Oil Corporation	)	Lease	Name:	Close		_ Well #:			
		_ ☐ East ✓ West	County	/: Ford			. ,		•	
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	en and closed, flowin ecovery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, ss if gas to surface test, a final geological well site	whether shalong with fi	nut-in pi	ressure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	res, bottor	n hole	
Drill Stem Tests Tak		✓ Yes  No		<b>✓</b>	Log Formation	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample	
Samples Sent to Ge	•	☑ Yes ☐ No		Nan	ne bner Shale		Top 4380		Datum ·1832)	
Cores Taken		Yes ☑No			vn Lime		4500	•	·1974)	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No			sing -K.C.		4534	,	1986)	
				Base	e K.C.		4983 (-2435)		2435)	
List All E. Logs Run:				Che	rokee Shale		5124 (-2573)		2573)	
<b>Dual Inductio</b>	n, Sonic, Neut	ron-Density,		Mor	row Shale		5228 (-2680)		2680)	
Micro-log, Ce	ment Bond log	)		Miss	issippian		5268	268 (-2720)		
				LTD			5403	(-:	2855)	
		CASING	RECORD	<b>✓</b> N	ew Used					
		Report all strings set-	conductor, sur	rface, int	ermediate, product	ion, etc.	<del>,</del>			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent Iditives	
Surface Casing	ing 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 23#		652'	60-40 Poz	425 sx	2% Ge	el, 3% CC			
Production Casing	g 7 7/8"	4 1/2"	11.6	S#	5400'	ASC	175 sx	5# kol-seal / sx		
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD	*				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone										
						Ob O				
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per				ture, Shot, Cement S ount and Kind of Mate		а ·	Depth	
2	Perforated 5237 to 52	242 w/ 2 spf, well flow stror	ng blow of ga	as with	with show of oil, SION. SICP 1000#, SITP 1100#, well flowed					
strong blow of gas and load water, SITP 1300# & SICF Flowed very strong blow of gas SICP 1350# & SIGW, Holding for pipeline connection and sta				30", SI.	Tested very strong blow of gas, SION, SICP 1350# SITP 1550#					
				00#,	Rate > 500 MCFG/D, SICP 1425# SITP 1600 #					
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 5263'	Packer At None		Liner Run	Yes 🗹 No				
Date of First, Resumer	d Production, SWD or E	1	nod			7	7			
SIGW				Flowing				r (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ls. Ga	s-Oil Ratio		Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION			Production Interv	al 5237 t	o 5242			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perl.		oually Comp. [	Commingled				
( 10.1100, 00		Other (Specif	y)							

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 34267

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 Medicinelador, 13. RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 JOB START
3/30AM JOB FINISH 4:30 Au SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION DATE 9-22-08 295 10,007 2100AM 23W ~ Close COUNTY STATE LOCATION Kingsdown, KS., IN, 21/2 W, NING FORD WELL# 1-2 K5. OLD OR NEW (Circle one) VA1 #1 OWNER VINCENT OILCO **CONTRACTOR** TYPE OF JOB SUIFACE **HOLE SIZE CEMENT** T.D. AMOUNT ORDERED 425 5x 60:40:2+32 4 CASING SIZE 848 DEPTH 65-4 **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH** TOOL <u>DEPT</u>H COMMON\_ 255 A @ 15.45 3939.75 PRES. MAX MINIMUM 100 MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT** @ 8.00 1360.00 POZMIX \_\_ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG By ReQuest @ 20.80 145.60 PERFS. @58.20 814.80 CHLORIDE BK Freshwater **EQUIPMENT** RECEIVED@ KANSAS CORPORMION COMMISSION CEMENTER Thomas De Morrow **PUMP TRUCK** DEC 3 0 2008 HELPER Mike Becker 360 **BULK TRUCK** CONSERVATION DIVISION DRIVER Scott Priddy # 353 WICHITA, KS **BULK TRUCK DRIVER** 446 @ 2.40 1070.40 HANDLING MILEAGE <u>55 x 446 x</u> **REMARKS:** TOTAL 9783,55 Pile on Botton, Break MICUlation, Pump Coment - 425 St 60:40:2 +330CC, Stop **SERVICE** unPS, Release Plug, Start Dis Placement Seelift, Slow RAte, Stoffunds + Shutz 654 **DEPTH OF JOB** Dirlace N/41 Bbl Fross mater femont circulated to SU/FACE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 0 - 300 EXTRA FOOTAGE 354'@ . 85 300.90 @ **7.** 00 MILEAGE MANIFOLD \_\_\_\_\_\_ Head Kental @ 1 @ 113.00 \_ 113.00 @\_ CHARGE TO: LINCONT O.1 Co. TOTAL 18/6.90 4 48 STREET\_ STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOB Rubber Plan 1 @ 1/3,00 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment COMPIDENTIA and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was DEC 29 7973 TOTAL 113, 00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. **TOTAL CHARGES** PRINTED NAME X Rick Sm; +4 DISCOUNT \_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE KRIL SI ANY APPLICABLE TAX WILL BE CHARGED UPON INVOICING

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 042734

IF FAID IN 30 DAYS	REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31				SERVICE POINT:						
DATE OF 1-96 Z 293 2813 I ISAGEM SCORPT STATE  LEASE CLOSE WELL #1-Z LOCATION H. Included and the control of th	RUS	SELL, KAI	NSAS 6766	55	•	•			<u>medic</u>	nelocke	
DATE 10-10-B Z 29.5 28.13 III. Segron Segron Stage Sta		SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	lc	'ALLED OUT	ON LOCAT	ION II	OR START	IOR FINISH	
LEASE LIGHT WELL 1-LE LOCATION N. Accaptance, Ma.   Alacth,   ford   Ma.    CONTRACTOR U.S.   *   OWNER V. Month o.   Co.    TYPE OF JOB   Spraychen    CASING SIZE   1/2   DEPTH    CASING SIZE   1/2   DEPTH    CASING SIZE   1/2   DEPTH    CASING SIZE   1/2   DEPTH    DRILL PIPE   DEPTH    COMMON   @    MINIMUM    PRES LINE   SHOE JOINT Z.    CHILORIDE   @    CHLORIDE   &   S.   2.50 .    EQUIPMENT   As C 200   18.00   37.20.00    RES LINE   As C 200   18.00   37.20.00    EQUIPMENT   As C 200   18.00   37.20.00    EQUIPMENT   As C 200   18.00   37.20.00    EQUIPMENT   As C 200   18.00   37.20.00    EXIL SEAL 100.00   8.91   820.00    EXIL SEAL	DATE 10-1-08		295				1	m	81098.m		
OLD OR GEW TO CLE onc)    2/2	LEASE Close	WELL#	-2	LOCATIO	NUman	10 - 10 ·	1 11-04				
CONTRACTOR ( )   OWNER VIOLATED   TYPE OF JOB   PROJUGATION   CASING SIZE   1/2 DEPTH   STAD   CASING SIZE   4/2 DEPTH   CASING SIZE   OPETH   TUBING SIZE   DEPTH   TOOL						L	1 MOCTA		010		
TYPE OF IOB penduction  HOLE SIZE 7 19 TD. 5-20 C  CASING SIZE 1/2 DEPTH 5/20	333 31.01	<u> </u>	·	- 12 u	מו/טו ענ	TO					
TYPE OF JOB production  CASING SIZE  THE DEPTH  DEBLIA PIPE  DESPLACEMENT SI BBIS 7 HC Hro  EQUIPMENT  ASC 200	CONTRACTOR	Val 4	1			OWNER V	Incent o	oil Co			
CASING SIZE  DEPTH  JUBING SIZE  DEPTH  JUBING SIZE  DEPTH  JUBING SIZE  DEPTH  JOOL  DEPTH  JOOL  DEPTH  JOON  MINIMUM  COMMON  MEAS LINE  SHOE JOINT Z.O'  POMIX  GEL  GEL  GEL  GEL  GEL  GEL  GEL  GE	TYPE OF JOB	produce	Hion								
TUBING SIZE  DEPTH  DRILL PIPE  DEPTH  DOOL  PRES MAX  MINIMUM  COMMON  MASS LINE  SHOE JOINT ZO'  POZMIX  CHICRIDE  CHICRID  CHICRIDE  CHICRICA  CHICRIDE  CHICRIDE  CHICRIDE  CHICRID  CHICRIDE  CHICRIDE  C				5400	<b>,</b> '	CEMENT				. 4	
TUBINGSIZE DEPTH TOOL		4'	DEP	TH 542	0	AMOUNT O	RDERED Z	00 sx	ASCHS	# Kol-Sel	
TOAL 2793.07  TOTAL 2793.07  TOTAL 2793.07  TOTAL 2793.07  SIGNATURE ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED  COMMON   COMMON   COMMON  CO			DEP	TH		1.5% +1-	lleo_				
PRES. MAX //O MINIMUM - COMMON						500 gck	s AST,	9,90	15 Cle	010	
MEAS LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG GEL DISPLACEMENT 84 RBISZ 6 HC Hro EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  ASC 200 183 820 789 820.00  ASC 200 183 820 789 820.00  ASC 200 183 820.00  BULK TRUCK  BU		//-						0	. *	* .	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG PERFS DISPLACEMENT 84 RBISZ 1 HC Hzo  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT		1/0								-	
PERFS.  DISPLACEMENT 84 BBISZ 12 KC HO ASC 200 18.60 3720.00  ROUIPMENT ASC 200 18.9 89.0.00  ASC 200 18.00  ASC 200 18.9 89.0.00  A		N CCC	SHC	<u> DE JOINT</u>	20'	_	[ ] 3 2 2 2 2	`	<i></i>		
DISPLACEMENT 84 BRISZ 16 KL HO  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  Ke I SENT 1000 1 9.9 19.0 0 37.20.07  ASC 200 4 9.1 2.7 2.35.00  PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 16 1 1.3.0 1250.2 1 1.3.0		IN CSG.			<u> </u>						
EQUIPMENT    Secol		r <b>9</b> //:	BDIss	املا ام	,,	•		`	-	3	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TRACE.  PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TRACE.  PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TRACE.  PLUE PLO 9 16 31.25 281.25  PUMPTRUCK CHARGE PLO 114.25  PUMPTRUCK CHARGE PUMPTRUCK CH	DISTEACTIVEN			-76 KC	1120_						
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER ALL C. PAUR 9 31.25 28/12  #3.00 HELPER STEEK. PAUR 9 13.30 12.50.2  #3.50 DRIVER MALT RECEIVED OF STEEK 9 13.30 12.50.2  #4.350 DRIVER MALT RECEIVED OF STEEK 9 13.30 12.50.2  #4.350 DRIVER MALT RECEIVED OF STEEK 9 12.50.2  #5.50 DRIVER POLICY STEEK 9 12.50.2  REMARKS: POLICY STEEK 9 12.50.2  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 9 2.95.0  EXTRA FOOTAGE 9 1/3.00 1/3.00 1/3.00  CHARGE TO: U. ACCUST DIL CO. STREET 7 10.4 12.50.2  CHARGE TO: U. ACCUST DIL CO. STREET 7 10.4 12.50.2  TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. There read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		EQU	IPMENT					20 - (			
HELPER STEEL  BULK TRUCK  # J. S. DRIVER PLATE STORE A CONSERVATION CONSERVATION OF THE STORE A CONSERVATION OF TH				: افرن پیس	<u> </u>				,		
BULK TRUCK # 3.54 DRIVER		CEMENT	ER /	arke	<u>_,                                    </u>	FI II A	9,87				
TOTAL 2793.01  TOTAL	_	<u>HELPER</u>	Steve	<u>K </u>	5 (han _)	17100		4.		1250,0	
TOTAL 2793.01  TOTAL		•			RECEIVE	DMMISSION	Milliant Brita	1:			
TOTAL 2793.01  TOTAL		DRIVER	Mat	+ THANSAS	CORPORATION		***	3.14		- : *	
REMARKS:  REMARK	BULK TRUCK	Ph. Ph. P. 1		•	UEL 30 TO	, <del>00</del>			<i></i>		
REMARKS:    TOTAL	#	DRIVER	<u> </u>		DEC 3	HANDLING	25	`	´	10110 81	
REMARKS:    TOTAL					CONSERVATION D	S MILFAGE	55 X 3	57 x	10	-	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2295.0  EXTRA FOOTAGE @  MILEAGE 5.5 @ 7.00 38.5.0  MANIFOLD @ J/3.00 //3.00  CHARGE TO Uncert DilCo.  STREET TOTAL 2793.01  CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME A LUMINASTON DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  SIGNATURE X ANY APPLICABLE TAX WILL BE CHARGED	Declips @5	<u>Llalals.</u>	Slowe	k. Bu		DEPTH OF J	IOB 5400	7		1	
EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE  MILEAGE  MANIFOLD  (I.J. OD  CHARGE TO Under DILCO.  STREET  CITY  STATE  ZIP  VA  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-R. Under Plus  (I.G. OD  ASS. O  MANIFOLD  (III)  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-R. Under Plus  (I.G. OD  ASS. O  MANIFOLD  (III)  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-R. Under Plus  (I.G. OD  ASS. O  MANIFOLD  (III)  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-R. Under Plus  (I.G. OD  ASS. O  MANIFOLD  (III)  (III)  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-R. Under Plus  (III)  (III)  (III)  ASS. O  MANIFOLD  (III)  (III)  (III)  ASS. O  MANIFOLD  (III)  (III)  (III)  ASS. O  MANIFOLD  (III)	Over @84	lolds. 1	¿loatoli	d-hal	W 0					2295.0	
CHARGE TO: U. Accord Dil Co.  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-R. 3 Her plus @ (2.00 62.00 1.4F. V. T.						EXTRA FOO	OTAGE	@			
CHARGE TO: Under DilCo.  STREET  TOTAL 2793.07  TOTAL 2793.07  CITY STATE ZIP  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-KILLER Plus @ (2.00 62.00 1.4F) I Trear t @ 254.00 254.00  1.4F) I Trear t @ 254.00 254.00  1.4F) I Trear t @ 254.00 304.00  1.4F) I Trear t @ 254.00  1.4F)						MILEAGE _	5.5	<u> </u>	7.00	385,0	
TOTAL 2793.01  STREET			<del></del>		<u> </u>			`	· ——		
TOTAL 2793.01  STREET					. 10	Herdke	n+1	@	1/3.00	_113.0D	
TOTAL 2793.00  CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-RIBER Plus @ 62.00 62.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  169.00  169.00  100  100  100  100  100  100  100	a	10.7					<u> </u>	@	0		
TOTAL 2793.00  CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  I-RIBER Plus @ 62.00 62.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  1-AFUTINGET @ 254.00  254.00  169.00  169.00  100  100  100  100  100  100  100	CHARGE TO: U	incent c	oil Co.	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  PRINTED NAME  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED			:			*** * * * *			TOTAL	2793,00	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  PRINTED NAME  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED	CITY	CT	ATE				•				
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED	CIT I	S1.	AIE	Z.Į	P	4/2	PLUG & FI	LOAT E	QUIPMEN	T	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED				Ł		1-Roller	مر باه		0/200	125	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED						1-AF117	neart				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX WILL BE CHARGED	To Allied Cemer	nting Co., 1	LLC			1-000	de Shar				
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED	You are hereby i	requested t	o rent cem	enting ec	uinment	Ce- Centi	E 17015				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  TOTAL 791.00  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES  DISCOUNT  IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED	and furnish cem	enter and h	elper(s) to	assist o	vner or					- CU GIUC	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL	contractor to do	work as is	listed. Th	e ahove	work was						
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES  IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  ANY APPLICABLE TAX  WILL BE CHARGED	done to satisfact	ion and sur	pervision of	of owner	agent or				TOTAL	791.00	
PRINTED NAME X LIVINGS TOTAL CHARGES  DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  SIGNATURE X WILL BE CHARGED	contractor. I have	e read and	understan	nd the "G	FNFRAI		e de la companya de La companya de la co		TOTAL		
PRINTED NAME X PALLIUM 95-TON DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  SIGNATURE X WILL BE CHARGED	TERMS AND C	ONDITIO	NS" listed	on the re	verse side	SALES TAX	(If Any)				
SIGNATURE X LUINGS ON DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  WILL BE CHARGED	:				verse side.	, ,	•	des	X CARE	755	
SIGNATURE X Living for ANY APPLICABLE TAX WILL BE CHARGED	PRINTED NAME	x K-	F / :::	1005	+						
WILL BE CHARGED		A ()	<u> </u>	43	<u> </u>	DISCOUNT			L IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS	
WILL BE CHARGED	SIGNATURE X	Sat	Kir	nosto	Al	Y APPLIC	ABLE TA	X			
A TO THE PART OF T	:	~~	7	Total		WILL BE C	HARGED				